
FIRST AID TRAINED STAFF

FA Coordinator
Boys’

Lamar Scarlett

Boys’ School - First Aid At Work
Harry Blain expires 04.10.2026
Gerry Waters expires 22.04.2028
Farah Banton expires 22.04.2028
Helen Secker expires 22.04.2028
Kerri Mawby expires 22.04.2028
Maggie McGovern expires 22.04.2028
Roy Watts expires 22.04.2028
Sandra Nevill expires 22.04.2028
Josh Blackford expires 10.03.2028
Sema Erdogan expires 22.04.2028

Purley Nursery - First Aid At Work
Eloise Upfold expires 22.04.2028
Lesley Quincey expires 22.04.2028 (First Aid Lead)
Sally Forshaw expires 22.04.2028
Frank Kakurungu expires 22.04.2028
Shannon McDonagh expires 22.04.2028

South Croydon Nursery - First Aid At Work
Natalie Liasi expires 22.04.2028 (First Aid Lead)
Virginia Heavens 22.04.2028
Lucy Barry expires 22.04.2028
Edwina Osie-Tutu expires 22.04.2028

Boys’ School - Paediatric First Aid
Jennie Beadle expires 29.09.2025
Tyler Beattie expires 25.11.2025
Ed Beesley expires 25.11.2025
Ryan Brotherton expires 29.09.2025
Gill Curtis expires 21.11.2025
Theo Turner expires 01.04.2026
Lamar Scarlett expires 16.11.2027 (First Aid Lead)
Josh Blackford expires 10.03.2028
Gerry Waters expires 22.04.2028
Farah Banton expires 22.04.2028
Helen Secker expires 22.04.2028
Kerri Mawby expires 22.04.2028
Maggie McGovern expires 22.04.2028
Roy Watts expires 22.04.2028
Sandra Nevill expires 22.04.2028
Sema Erdogan expires 22.04.2028

Purley Nursery - Paediatric First Aid
Kirsty Northwood expires 25.11.2025
Hena Barry expires 25.11.2026
Lesley Quincey expires 03.01.2026 (First Aid Lead)
Grace Edmonds expires 07.07.2026
Louise Contreras expires 07.07.2026
Laura Head expires 22.04.2027
Carol Hollands expires 22.04.2027
Frank Kakurungu expires 22.04.2028
Sally Forshaw expires 22.04.2028

South Croydon Nursery - Paediatric First Aid
Natalie Liasi expires 22.04.2028 (First Aid Lead)
Sue Drummie expires 22.04.2027
Jane Flannery expires 07.07.2026
Angela King expires 22.04.2027
Sarah Longhurst expires 07.07.2026
Virginia Heavens 22.04.2028
Lucy Barry expires 22.04.2028
Edwina Osie-Tutu expires 22.04.2028
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